MORNING
Freshly baked muffins

Plain croissant

Almond croissant

Croissant with ham & cheese

SANDWICH/WRAP

Rustic baguette

Honey roasted ham, camembert, peppered balsamic fig chutney, rocket and

seed mustard dressing

Rye bagel

Tassal royal smoked salmon, chive cream cheese, redwing onion, dill and

caper dressing

Flat bread

Grilled vegetables, pomegranate molasses, mint salad, hummus and za’atar

wrap

A LITTLE MORE

Today’s pie with salad
Today’s quiche with salad

Chicken nicoise salad

Grilled lemon chicken, green beans, potatoes, olives, tomatoes, and soft boil

€gg

SWEETS

Lamington

Selection of cakes and tarts

$5.50
$6.00
$6.50
$8.00

$11.50

$12.50

$11.50

$14.50
$14.00

$15.50

$3.50
$6.00

CROSSBAR
CAFE

HOT DRINKS

Espresso, long black, short macchiato,
piccolo

Long macchiato, latte, cappuccino,
flat white

Chai latte

Hot chocolate, mocha
Kids hot chocolate
Babycino

Pot of tea for one:

Chai black, English breakfast, Melbourne

breakfast, Earl Grey, peppermint,
lemongrass & ginger, sencha green

COLD DRINKS

Juice
Apple, orange, pineapple, apple &
blackcurrant

Flavoured mineral water
Pink grapefruit, red orange, lemon lime
& bitters

Soft drinks
Coke, Lemonade, Coke Zero

Still water

Split Rock mineral water, 330ml

$3.70

$4.20
$5.50
$4.50
$3.50
$2.00
$5.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50
$4.00
$4.50

SPARKLING WINE

Morgans Bay Cuvee Brut
Glass
Bottle

WHITE WINE

Thomas Goss Sauvignon Blanc

Glass
Bottle

RED WINE

Thomas Goss Shiraz
Glass
Bottle

BEER & CIDER
Mountain Goat Hightail Ale
Asahi Dry

Pipsqueak Apple Cider
Otway Light

NGV MEMBERS RECEIVE A 10% DISCOUNT
PLEASE NOTE WE DO NOT SPLIT BILLS

CROSSBAR
CAFE

$8.00
$30.00

$9.50
$39.00

$9.50
$39.00

$9.50
$9.50
$8.50
$9.50



