



MORNING	
Freshly baked muffins	\$5.50
Plain croissant	\$6.00
Almond croissant	\$6.50
Croissant with ham & cheese	\$8.00
SANDWICH/WRAP	
Rustic baguette	
Honey roasted ham, camembert, peppered balsamic fig chutney, rocket and	<b>44.50</b>
seed mustard dressing	\$11.50
Rye bagel  Tassal royal smoked salmon, chive cream cheese, redwing onion, dill and	
caper dressing	\$12.50
Flat bread	
Grilled vegetables, pomegranate molasses, mint salad, hummus and za'atar	\$11.50
wrap	
A LITTLE MORE	
Today's pie with salad	\$14.50
Today's quiche with salad	\$14.00
Chicken nicoise salad	
Grilled lemon chicken, green beans, potatoes, olives, tomatoes, and soft boil	
egg	\$15.50
SWEETS	
Lamington	\$3.50
Selection of cakes and tarts	\$6.00

HOT DRINKS		SPARKLING WINE	
Espresso, long black, short macchiato,		Morgans Bay Cuvee Brut	
piccolo	\$3.70	Glass Bottle	\$8.00 \$30.00
Long macchiato, latte, cappuccino, flat white	\$4.20	Dottie	φ30.00
Chai latte	•		
	\$5.50	WHITE WINE	
Hot chocolate, mocha	\$4.50	Thomas Goss Sauvignon Blanc	
Kids hot chocolate	\$3.50	Glass	\$9.50
Babycino	\$2.00	Bottle	\$39.00
Pot of tea for one:	\$5.50	RED WINE	
Chai black, English breakfast, Melbourne		Thomas Goss Shiraz	
breakfast, Earl Grey, peppermint,		Glass	\$9.50
lemongrass & ginger, sencha green		Bottle	\$39.00
COLD DRINKS		BEER & CIDER	
Juice		Mountain Goat Hightail Ale	\$9.50
Apple, orange, pineapple, apple &		Asahi Dry	\$9.50
blackcurrant	\$4.50	Pipsqueak Apple Cider	\$8.50
Flavoured mineral water		Otway Light	\$9.50
Pink grapefruit, red orange, lemon lime & bitters	\$4.50		
	<b>Φ4.50</b>		
Soft drinks	04.50		
Coke, Lemonade, Coke Zero	\$4.50		
Still water	\$4.00		

**NGV MEMBERS RECEIVE A 10% DISCOUNT** PLEASE NOTE WE DO NOT SPLIT BILLS